FIRE
POLICE
MEDICAL

Auto Companies Phone Email

Progressive Insurance 1.800.925.2886

Progressive Auto Claims 1.800.274.4499

Republic Insurance (Personal Lines) 1.800.344.2275 Dallas.Claims(@RepublicGroup.com
AmTrust Insurance (Commercial)  1.866.272.9267 AmTrustclaims@qrm-inc.com

National General Insurance 1.877.468.3466  https://claims.nationalgeneral.com/report
Hanover 1.800.799.6977  firstreport@hanover.com

Homeowner

Companies

https://www.americanstrategic.com/claims-center/
report-a-claim/

ASI/Progressive Home 1.866.274.5677



mailto:Dallas.Claims@RepublicGroup.com
mailto:Dallasclaimsmail@amtrustgroup.com
https://claims.nationalgeneral.com/report
mailto:firstreport@hanover.com
https://www.americanstrategic.com/claims-center/report-a-claim/

American Reliable
United National

Republic Insurance
National General Insurance

Foremost Insurance
UPC Insurance

American Summit
Anchor Insurance

Maison Insurance

Flood Companies

National General Insurance
National Flood Services

Maison Flood

UPC Flood

ASI/Progressive Flood

GeoVera

LA Citizens

City of Zachary Emergency Line

1.800.224.4170
1.800.245.1505

1.800.344.2275
1.888.325.1190
1.800.527.3907

1.888.256.3378

1.800.749.6419
1.844.365.5588
1.844.962.4766

Phone
1.877.254.6819

1.800.759.8656

1.800.767.4341
1.800.759.8656
1.866.511.0793
1.877.642.1815
1.888.568.6455
225-654-1902

laims. rtmen mericanreliable.com

Dallas.Claims@RepublicGroup.com

https:/ /claims.nationalgeneral.com/report

myclaim@foremost.com

https:/ /www.upcinsurance.com/policvholders/claims-
center

claims@american-summit.com

Claims@RelyOnAnchor.com

https:/ /maisonins.com/claims/report-a-claim

Email

nationalgeneral(@torrentcorp.com
nfsclaims@nationalfloodservices.com

nfsclaims@nationalfloodservices.com

FloodClaims(@e-ins.net

https:/ /www.mygeosource.com

https:/ /www.lacitizens.com/claims-center/report-a-loss


mailto:claims.department@americanreliable.com
mailto:Dallas.Claims@RepublicGroup.com
https://claims.nationalgeneral.com/report
mailto:myclaim@foremost.com
https://www.upcinsurance.com/policyholders/claims-center
mailto:claims@american-summit.com
mailto:claims@RelyOnAnchor.com
https://maisonins.com/claims/report-a-claim/
mailto:nationalgeneral@torrentcorp.com
mailto:nfsclaims@nationalfloodservices.com
mailto:nfsclaims@nationalfloodservices.com
mailto:floodclaims@e-ins.net
https://www.mygeosource.com
https://www.lacitizens.com/claims-center/report-a-loss

Entergy 1.800.968.8243
DEMCO 225.261.1221
Zachary Police 225.654.9393
Zachary Fire Dept 225.654.0026



